City of Philadelphia

Legislation Details

City Council
Chief Clerk's Office
402 City Hall
Philadelphia, PA 19107

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

220300 Version: 0

Resolution
3/31/2022

IN COMMITTEE

Committee of the Whole

Final action:

Providing for the approval by the Council of the City of Philadelphia of a Revised Five Year Financial
Plan for the City of Philadelphia covering Fiscal Years 2023 through 2027, and incorporating Revised
changes with respect to Fiscal Year 2022, which is to be submitted by the Mayor to the Pennsylvania
Intergovernmental Cooperation Authority (the "Authority") pursuant to the Intergovernmental
Cooperation Agreement, authorized by an ordinance of this Council approved by the Mayor on

January 3, 1992 (Bill No. 1563-A), by and between the City and the Authority.

Council President Clarke, Councilmember Parker
FIVE YEAR PLAN

Attachments: 1. 220300 - Exhibit, As Introduced.pdf, 2. Resolution No. 22030000
Date Ver. Action By Action Result Tally
6/15/2022 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING NOTICES SENT
6/15/2022 0 Committee of the Whole RECESSED
6/14/2022 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING HELD
6/14/2022 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING NOTICES SENT
6/8/2022 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING HELD
6/8/2022 0 Committee of the Whole RECESSED
6/8/2022 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING NOTICES SENT
5/25/2022 0 Committee of the Whole
5/25/2022 0 Committee of the Whole
5/25/2022 0 Committee of the Whole
5/24/2022 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING HELD
5/24/2022 0 Committee of the Whole RECESSED
5/24/2022 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING NOTICES SENT
5/11/2022 0 Committee of the Whole
5/11/2022 0 Committee of the Whole
5/11/2022 0 Committee of the Whole
5/10/2022 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING NOTICES SENT
5/10/2022 0 Committee of the Whole HEARING HELD
5/10/2022 0 Committee of the Whole RECESSED
5/9/2022 0 Committee of the Whole
5/9/2022 0 Committee of the Whole
City of Philadelphia Page 1 of 2 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 220300, Version: 0

5/9/2022
5/4/2022
5/4/2022
5/4/2022
5/3/2022
5/3/2022
5/3/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/27/2022
4/26/2022
4/26/2022
4/26/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/20/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
4/6/2022
3/31/2022

O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O OO0 oo oo o o o o o o o o

Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
Committee of the Whole
CITY COUNCIL

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
HEARING HELD
RECESSED

HEARING NOTICES SENT
Introduced (By Request) and Referred

City of Philadelphia

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

