City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details

File #: 220300 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: IN COMMITTEE

File created: 3/31/2022 In control: Committee of the Whole

On agenda: Final action:

Title: Providing for the approval by the Council of the City of Philadelphia of a Revised Five Year Financial

Plan for the City of Philadelphia covering Fiscal Years 2023 through 2027, and incorporating Revised changes with respect to Fiscal Year 2022, which is to be submitted by the Mayor to the Pennsylvania

Intergovernmental Cooperation Authority (the "Authority") pursuant to the Intergovernmental Cooperation Agreement, authorized by an ordinance of this Council approved by the Mayor on

January 3, 1992 (Bill No. 1563-A), by and between the City and the Authority.

Sponsors: Council President Clarke, Councilmember Parker

Indexes: FIVE YEAR PLAN

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 220300 - Exhibit, As Introduced.pdf, 2. Resolution No. 22030000

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
6/15/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/15/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED		
6/14/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD		
6/14/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/8/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD		
6/8/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED		
6/8/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
5/25/2022	0	Committee of the Whole			
5/25/2022	0	Committee of the Whole			
5/25/2022	0	Committee of the Whole			
5/24/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD		
5/24/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED		
5/24/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
5/11/2022	0	Committee of the Whole			
5/11/2022	0	Committee of the Whole			
5/11/2022	0	Committee of the Whole			
5/10/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
5/10/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD		
5/10/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED		
5/9/2022	0	Committee of the Whole			
5/9/2022	0	Committee of the Whole			

File #:	220300.	Version:	0
	,		•

5/9/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	
5/4/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
5/4/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
5/4/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
5/3/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
5/3/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
5/3/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/27/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/27/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/27/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/26/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/26/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/26/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/20/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/20/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/20/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/19/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/19/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/19/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/13/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/13/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/13/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
4/6/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD
4/6/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED
4/6/2022	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT
3/31/2022	0	CITY COUNCIL	Introduced (By Request) and Referred